"R"ゼロホルダ - CTZ大径用
"R" Zero Holder for Large Diameter - CTZ
25-42mmφ
大径リーマでの仕上げ加工に最適!
Suitable for large diameter reaming.
振れ精度
Runout Accuracy
Ultimate level of acurracy for you

＊ 3 × ○ × × × × ×
＊ 4 ○ ○ × ○ ○ ○ ○
ご注文例　Ordering Example
NBT-AHO
NBT-AHO40 - CTZ32A - 125
シャンクサイズ 内径 突き出し長さ (L)
Shank size I.D. Projection length
BBT-AHO
BBT-AHO40 - CTZ32A - 125
シャンクサイズ 内径 突き出し長さ (L)
Shank size I.D. Projection length
★
振れ調整ネジ
Adjustment Screws
ストッパーボルト（別売）
Back-up Screw (Option)
振れ調整ネジ
Adjustment screws
ストッパーボルト（別売）
Back-up Screw (Option)Type1 Type2
商品コード
Code
型式
Model Type d L L1 L2 D1 D2 L0 ℓ G
P=1.0
ストッパーボルト
Back-up screw
スパナ
Spanner
調整レンチ
Wrench
3730※ 1030000
NBT-AHO40
or
BBT-AHO40
-CTZ25A -125 1 25 125 64 61 61 74 ★ 38 80 12 BL20-※※ HS-2.5-25
L-6L
(付属 )
(Included)
3730※ 1040000 -150 1 25 150 74 76 61 74 48 80 12
3730※ 1050000 -CTZ32A -125＊ 1 1 32 125 64 61 68 80 ★ 35 95 18 使用不可
unusable HS-3-323730※ 1060000 -150 1 32 150 74 76 68 80 45 120 18
3730※ 1090000
NBT-AHO50
or
BBT-AHO50
-CTZ25A -125 2 25 125 64 61 61 74 - 80 12 BL20-※※ HS-2.5-25
3730※ 1100000 -165 2 25 165 64 101 61 74 - 80 12
3730※ 1110000 -CTZ32A -125＊ 2 2 32 125 64 61 68 80 - 105 - 使用不可 unusable HS-3-323730※ 1120000 -165 2 32 165 64 101 68 80 - 120 18 BL32-※※
3730※ 0130000 -CTZ42 -125＊ 3 2 42 125 64 61 88 99 - 105 - 使用不可 unusable HS-4-423730※ 0140000 -165＊ 4 2 42 165 64 101 88 99 - 120 18 BL32-※※
商品コードの※はNBT-AHOでは０、BBT-AHOでは５となります。
1. 専用スパナは付属していません。ご注文時に必要数をご指定頂けば無償出荷します。
2. レンチは付属しています。
3. ＊1～＊4の商品は使用できないアクセサリがあります。アクセサリについては下表を
参照ください。
4. 当社規格2面拘束BT主軸（NBT-AHO対応）とBT2面拘束主軸（BBT-AHO対応）には
互換性がありません。
5. ＡＨＯホルダでセンタースルークーラントを使用する場合、専用プルスタッド
（クーラントパイプ付属）をご使用ください。
1. When ordering, indicate number of spanners required. “No charge” spanners are
limited to number of holders on order.
2. A wrench is included.
3. The model with “＊1-＊4” is not compatible with some accessories. For more
information about the accessories, please refer below chart.
4. NT’s two-face contact BT spindle (for NBT-AHO) and BT two-face contact spindle
(for BBT-AHO) are not compatible.
5. When AHO is used with center through coolant feeding, a designated pull stud (with
coolant pipe) for AHO must be used.
　　　注意　Caution
★：ATCアーム及びマガジン内での干渉にご注意ください。
★：Take caution against A.T.C. arm and tool magazine interference.
BT Shank Type1 Type2ストッパーボルト（別売）
Back-up Screw (Option)

2-Air Hole
商品コード
Code
型式
Model Type d L L1 L2 D1 D2 L0 ℓ G
P=1.0
スパナ
Spanner
調整レンチ
Wrench
295010325125 BT40 -CTZ25A -125 1 25 125 64 61 61 74 ★ 38 80 12 HS-2.5-25
L-6L
(付属 )
(Included)
295010325150 -150 1 25 150 74 76 61 74 48 80 12
295010332125 -CTZ32A -125 1 32 125 64 61 68 80 ★ 35 110 18 HS-3-32295010332150 -150 1 32 150 74 76 68 80 45 120 18
295010525125 BT50 -CTZ25A -125 2 25 125 64 61 61 74 － 80 12 HS-2.5-25295010525165 -165 2 25 165 64 101 61 74 － 80 12
295010532125 -CTZ32A -125 2 32 125 64 61 68 80 － 120 18 HS-3-32295010532165 -165 2 32 165 64 101 68 80 － 120 18
295000542125 -CTZ42 -125 2 42 125 64 61 88 99 － 120 18 HS-4-42295000542165 -165 2 42 165 64 101 88 99 － 120 18
1.専用スパナは付属していません。ご注文時に必要数をご指定頂けば無償出荷します。
2. レンチは付属しています。
3. ストレートコレット等全てのアクセサリが使用できます。
4.センタースルークーラント供給時は、M4 × 5（S）ボルト2本（付属）でエアー抜き穴を

Type1 Type2
商品コード
Code
型式
Model Type d L L1 L2 D1 D2 L0 ℓ G
P=1.0
スパナ
Spanner
調整レンチ
Wrench
17301※ 225135 UTS6350 -CTZ25A -135 1 25 135 64 71 61 74 35 80 10 HS-2.5-25
L-6L
(付属 )
(Included)
17301※ 225150 -150 1 25 150 64 86 61 74 35 80 10
17301※ 232135 -CTZ32A -135＊ 1 1 32 135 64 71 68 80 35 105 10 HS-3-3217301※ 232150 -150＊ 1 1 32 150 64 86 68 80 35 120 10
17301※ 325135 UTS10080 -CTZ25A -135 2 25 135 64 71 61 74 － 80 10 HS-2.5-2517301※ 325150 -150 2 25 150 64 86 61 74 － 80 10
17301※ 332135 -CTZ32A -135＊ 1 2 32 135 64 71 68 80 － 100 10 HS-3-3217301※ 332150 -150＊ 1 2 32 150 64 86 68 80 － 115 10
17300※ 342135 -CTZ42 -135＊ 2 2 42 135 65 70 88 99 － 100 10 HS-4-4217300※ 342150 -150＊ 2 2 42 150 65 85 88 99 － 110 10
アクセサリ対応表　Accessories
ストッパーボルト
Stopper Bolt
ストレートコレット

ディメンション内で＊1 ～＊2の付いている商品はℓ寸法が短く、使用できないアクセサリがあります。
Models with ＊1 -＊2 cannot be used with some accessories due to short ℓlength.
ご注文例　Ordering Example
低圧用　Low pressure type
UTS6350 - CTZ32A - 135
シャンクサイズ 内径 突き出し長さ (L)
Shank size I.D. Projection length
高圧用　High pressure type
UTS6350 - CTZ32A - 135 - H
シャンクサイズ 内径 突き出し長さ (L) 高圧の場合
Shank size I.D. Projection length High pressure type
商品コードの※は低圧用では０、高圧用では１となります。 Please replace ※ in the code with 0 for low pressure type and 1 for high pressure type.
1.専用スパナは付属していません。
ご注文時に必要数をご指定頂けば無償出荷します。
1. When ordering, indicate number of spanners required.
“No charge” spanners are limited to number of holders on order.
2. レンチは付属しています。 2. A wrench is included.
3.高圧用の型式には型式の最後に－Ｈが付きます。 3. For high pressure type, please add “H” after the model name.
4.＊1、＊2の商品は使用できないアクセサリがあります。
アクセサリについては下表を参照ください。
4. The model with “ ＊ 1” and “ ＊ 2” are not compatible with some accessories.
For more information about the accessories, please refer below chart.
UTS Shank
HSK・A Shank
振れ調整ネジ
Adjustment Screws
ストッパーボルト（別売）
Back-up Screw (Option)
商品コード
Code
型式
Model Type d L L1 L2 D1 D2 L0 ℓ G スパナ
Spanner
調整レンチ
Wrench
589015125135 HSK63A -CTZ25A -135＊ 1 1 25 135 71 64 61 74 42 80 M8  P=1.25 HS-2.5-25
L-6L
(付属 )
(Included)
589015125150 -150＊ 1 1 25 150 71 79 61 74 42 80 M8  P=1.25
589015132135 -CTZ32A -135＊ 1 1 32 135 71 64 68 80 42 105 M8  P=1.25 HS-3-32589015132150 -150＊ 1 1 32 150 71 79 68 80 42 120 M8  P=1.25
589017125135 HSK100A -CTZ25A -135 2 25 135 65 70 61 74 - 80 M10  P=1.5 HS-2.5-25589017125150 -150 2 25 150 65 85 61 74 - 80 M10  P=1.5
589017132135 -CTZ32A -135＊ 1 2 32 135 65 70 68 80 - 100 M10  P=1.5 HS-3-32589017132150 -150＊ 1 2 32 150 65 85 68 80 - 115 M10  P=1.5
589017042135 -CTZ42 -135＊ 2 1 42 135 76 59 88 99 45 100 M10  P=1.5 HS-4-42589017042150 -150＊ 2 1 42 150 76 74 88 99 45 110 M10  P=1.5
Type1 Type2
振れ調整ネジ
Adjustment Screws
ストッパーボルト（別売）
Back-up Screw (Option)
アクセサリ対応表　Accessories
ストッパーボルト
Stopper Bolt
ストレートコレット
Straight Collet
モールステーパアダプタ
Morse Taper Adapter
ジャコブスアダプタ
Jacobs Adapter
BL MC MCA MA MAB JA JAB
＊ 1 ○ ○ × ○ ○ ○ ○
＊ 2 ○ ○ × × × × ×
ディメンション内で＊1 ～＊2の付いている商品はℓ寸法が短く、使用できないアクセサリがあります。
Models with ＊1 -＊2 cannot be used with some accessories due to short ℓlength.
ご注文例　Ordering Example
HSK63A - CTZ32A - 135
シャンクサイズ 内径 突き出し長さ (L)
Shank size I.D. Projection length
1.専用スパナは付属していません。
ご注文時に必要数をご指定頂けば無償出荷します。
1. When ordering, indicate number of spanners required. “No charge” spanners are limited to number of
holders on order.
2. レンチは付属しています。 2. A wrench is included.
3. ＊1、＊2の商品は使用できないアクセサリがあります。